
Organization/Business:

Name:

Mailing Address:

City: State: Zip:

Email Address: Phone:

ADVERTISING INFORMATION

Deadline for all ads is  April 28, 2023

• Submissions must be camera ready (no editing required) and sent as a .pdf, .jpg, or other 
image formats.  Electronic ads should be sent to: info@motherless-daughters.org.

• Hard copy will be accepted although quality may be diminished.  Hard copies should be 
given to the person who sold  you the ad.

Ad prices and sizes are indicated below.  Please check the appropriate box.

Payment Methods:   PayPal  / Cash  /  Personal Checks  /  Cashier’s Check / Money Order
Please make checks payable to:  Motherless Daughters









Back Cover

Inside Front Cover

Inside Back Cover

Full Page









Half Page

Quarter Page

Business Card

Single Line Patron

$ 200.00

$ 150.00

$ 125.00

$ 100.00

$ 75.00

$ 50.00

$ 25.00

$ 10.00

Total Amount Enclosed:  $______________

Sponsor Name:                                                    Sponsor Phone #

COMMEMORATIVE KEEPSAKE
ADVERTISEMENT ORDER FORM

16TH ANNUAL

MOTHERLESS DAUGHTERS LUNCHEON
MAY 13, 2023

CONTACT INFORMATION
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