Motherless Daughters	^{16TH} ANNUAL MOTHERLESS DAUGHTERS LUNCHEON May 13, 2023				
COMMEMORATIVE KEEPSAKE					
Advertisement Order Form Contact Information					
Organization/Business:					
Name:					
Mailing Address:					
_					
City:	State:		Zip:		
Email Address:	il Address: Phone:				
ADVERTISING INFORMATION Deadline for all ads is April 28, 2023					
 Submissions must be camera ready (no editing required) and sent as a .pdf, .jpg, or other image formats. Electronic ads should be sent to: info@motherless-daughters.org. Hard copy will be accepted although quality may be diminished. Hard copies should be given to the person who sold you the ad. 					
Ad prices and sizes are indicated below. Please check the appropriate box.					
Back Cover	\$ 200.00		Half Page	\$ 75.00	
Inside Front Cover	\$ 150.00		Quarter Page	\$ 50.00	
Inside Back Cover	\$ 125.00		Business Card	\$ 25.00	
Full Page	\$ 100.00		Single Line Patron	\$ 10.00	
Total Amount Enclosed: \$					
Payment Methods: PayPal / Cash / Personal Checks / Cashier's Check / Money Order Please make checks payable to: Motherless Daughters					
Sponsor Name: Sponsor Phone #					

Г